## CITY OF WILLCOX MAYOR AND CITY COUNCIL AGENDA

## NOTICE OF MEETING \*CANCELLATION\*

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN
The REGULAR Meeting of the MAYOR AND CITY COUNCIL
Scheduled for
THURSDAY, the 21st day of August, 2014, has been
\*\*\*CANCELED\*\*\*

DUE TO SCHEDULING OF ARIZONA LEAGUE OF CITIES AND TOWNS CONFERENCE IN PHOENIX

The next REGULAR Meeting of the MAYOR AND CITY COUNCIL Will be held on THURSDAY, SEPTEMBER 4, 2014.

DATED AND POSTED THIS 15<sup>TH</sup> DAY
Of AUGUST, 2014
at 3:50 p.m.
CITY OF WILLCOX, ARIZONA

/s/ Virginia A. Mefford

## CITY OF WILLCOX MAYOR AND CITY COUNCIL AGENDA

Virginia A. Mefford, City Clerk